Agilent 8757D
Scalar Network Analyzers
Configuration Guide
ManualsPlus.com
2
Optimize your scalar analysis system to meet your
specific measurement requirements. The Agilent

documented for each of the configured systems
below. Adapter ordering information is provided
in the ordering guide on page six.
Figure 1. Basic scalar coaxial system,
configured for ratio reflection and
transmission measurements
Coaxial system configurations by frequency range and connector type
Frequency range 0.01 to 18 GHz 0.01 to 20 GHz 0.01 to 26.5 GHz 0.01 to 40 GHz 0.01 to 50 GHz
Connector type Type-N 3.5 mm 3.5 mm 2.4 mm 2.4 mm
Analyzer 8757D 8757D 8757D 8757D 8757D
Synthesized E8257D E8257D E8257D E8257D E8257D
sweeper2 with Options with Options with Options with Options with Options
520, 007, IED 520, 007 540, 007 540, 007 550, 007
2.4mm (f) to 3.5mm (m)
adapter
Synthesized 83620B 83620B 83630B/L 83640B/L 83650B/L
sweeper with Option C01, or 83752A
(discontinued) or 83752A
with Option 1ED
Detector 85025A 85025E 85025E 85025D 85025D
All have male
connectors
Directional bridge 85027C 85027E 85027E 85027D 85027D
Test port type Type-N (f) 3.5 mm (m) 3.5 mm (m) 2.4 mm (m) 2.4 mm (m)
Through adapter N/A Included Included 11900B 11900B
with bridge with bridge 2.4 mm (f) to (f) 2.4 mm (f) to (f)
Power splitter1 11667A 11667B 11667B 11667C 11667C
Option 001
Adapter1 (power Included Part No. 1250-1748 Part No. 1250-1748 11900A 11900A
splitter to bridge) with bridge 3.5 mm (m) to (m) 3.5 mm (m) to (m) 2.4 mm (m) to (m) 2.4 mm (m) to (m)
Reference detector1 85025A 85025E 85025E 85025D 85025D
System cable kit 85022A 85022A 85022A 85022A 85022A
Note: Shaded items above have been discontinued.
1. These accessories required for ratio measurements only.
2. For higher output power and dynamic range, add option IEA to the E8247C/57C PSG Signal Generator.
ManualsPlus.com
4
Power splitters1
• 11667A DC to 18 GHz, all connectors Type-N (f)
1167A-001 Type-N (m) input connector
1167A-002 7-mm output connectors
• 11667B DC to 26.5 GHz, 3.5 mm (f)
• 11667C DC to 50 GHz, 2.4 mm (f)
Power dividers1
• 11636A DC to 18 GHz, Type-N (f)
• 11636B DC to 26.5 GHz, 3.5 mm (f)
Waveguide detectors
• R85026A 26.5 to 40 GHz, WR-28
• Q85026A 33 to 50 GHz, WR-22
• U85026A 40 to 60 GHz, WR-19
• 85025CK-K57 50 to 75 GHz, WR-15,
must order with 85025C
• 85025CK-K71 75 to 110 GHz, WR-10, must order
with 85025C
Waveguide accessories
• Part No. 11644-20015 V/W fixed short, WR-15/10
• Part No. 85043-80013 anti-static mat
• Part No. 11644-20004 Q/U fixed short, WR-22/19
• Part No. 11644-20005 R fixed short, WR-28
Basic Measurement System Components
Sources
• E8257D (Option 520, 007) 250 kHz to 20 GHz
synthesized sweeper with analog and pulse
modulation
• E8257D (Option 540, 007) 250 kHz to 40 GHz
synthesized sweeper with analog and pulse
modulation
• E8257D (Option 550, 007) 250 kHz to 50 GHz
synthesized sweeper with analog and pulse
modulation